E30-900M20S
SI4463 868/915MHz 100mW SPI Wireless Module
Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co. , Ltd
Copyright ©2012–2021， Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd. 2
E30-900M20S User Manual
Contents
Disclaimer ............................................................................................................................................................ 3
1. Overview .......................................................................................................................................................... 4

8 E30 series
Model No. IC
Frequency
Hz
Tx
power
Bm
Distance
km
Air data rate
bps
Package
Size
mm
Antenna
E30-170T20D SI4463 170M 20 2.0 1 k~25 k DIP 21 * 36 SMA-K
E30-170T27D SI4463 170M 27 5.0 1 k~25 k DIP 24 * 43 SMA-K
E30-433T20S3 SI4438 433M 20 2.5 1 k~25 k SMD 16 * 26 IPEX/ STAMP
E30-433T20S SI4438 433M 20 2.5 1 k~25 k SMD 17 * 30 IPEX/ STAMP
E30-433T20D SI4438 433M 20 2.5 1 k~25 k DIP 21 * 36 SMA-K
E30-490T20S SI4438 490M 20 2.5 1 k~25 k SMD 17 * 30 IPEX/ STAMP
E30-490T20D SI4438 490M 20 2.5 1 k~25 k DIP 21 * 36 SMA-K
E30-780T20S SI4463 780M 20 2.5 1 k~25 k SMD 17 * 30 IPEX/ STAMP
E30-868T20D SI4463 868M 20 2.5 1 k~25 k DIP 21 * 36 SMA-K
E30-868T20S SI4463 868M 20 2.5 1 k~25 k SMD 17 * 30 IPEX/ STAMP
E30-915T20D SI4463 915M 20 2.5 1 k~25 k DIP 21 * 36 SMA-K
E30-915T20S SI4463 915M 20 2.5 1 k~25 k SMD 17 * 30 IPEX/ STAMP
9 Antenna recommendation
The antenna is an important role in the communication process. A good antenna can largely improve the communication
system. Therefore, we recommend some antennas for wireless modules with excellent performance and reasonable price.
E30-900M20S User Manual